
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR'
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE |

OCT 2.6 2020
October 26,2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

SCOTT SCHWAB
SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Cathy Gordon

Address-, 492° Bradshaw St

City and Zip Code: Shawnee, 66216 _ County: Jo_

Office Sought; State Representative _ district: J18_

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C, Summary (covering the period from July 24,2020 through October 22, 2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .,.......,..................,..,....,.,....,..,..,,.,.,,,,,.....,....,,... _^00' •'

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)....................................... (Q^7S, 0^-

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2) ...„..,.„,„,„,,..,....,.,„,..,........,.,,...„.,.... ^°l33^Qi ^ ^

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schcduie C) ,,..............,,...„.,„.... ^<1d?5 • 5-<&

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) „.......,„.....„..........,,,..,.,...... ^S /0i <T'ip

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... Qi 0

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. 3814.95

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor,"

^l^bou) (lQ^^^
Date Signature olf candidate or Treasurer

G EC Form Rev, 2020



Cathy Gordon

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/30/20

10/07/20

08/06/20

09/25/20

07/31/20

09/18/20

09/^8/20

09/18/20

09/18/20

09/18/20

09/18/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

<S Farm Bureau
State Acct 2627 KRB Plaza
Manhattan, KS 66502

Fracy Clark
3800 Maurer Rd
Shawnee, KS 66217

^enetene Management co
3entene Corp.
51 Louis, MO 63105

<S Agri Business Council
316 SWTyler St. Suite 100
Topeka.KS 66612

loan Gordon
16110 W. 133rd St.
31athe, KS 66062

<ayla Lawrance
f801 W, 112th St.
Sverland Park, KS 66210

Margaret McCanna
10917 W.100th St.
Overland Park, KS

Donna Nyght
13863 W, 57th Terr
Shawnee, KS 66216

Linda Herrick
18-17 Montana Rd.
Princeton, KS 66078

Howard Russell
13820HemlockSt.
Overland Park, KS 66223-1326

Kansas Bankers Association
PO Box 4407
Topeka, KS 66604-0407

Occiipntion of
Individual Giving More

Than S I SO

:BF Fund

Nurse Practitioner

LLC

PAC

'etired

Nurse Midwife

^urse Midwife

Nurse Anesthesia

retired nurse

retired

PAC

Check

Appropriate Box

Cmh Chttk

I/

•

t/

•

•

•

t/

•

Lonn K funih
Other

•

•

•

; •- .'- \ ,-77^. ••,,.'777:-^i.-;r7T.--- •••' •'" '.' ; ..•^-•' ' ' '.. •:. • ^~

.'• '• , • -:S.ubt6tal,Thls'PRge'. •, •••y:. ••. •••.' !':; ;• ^1' •'-" • '' ;;^.''. -' ".^ • '.,. C-..

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$250,00

$500.00

$200.00

$25.00

S25.00

$100.00

$100.00

S50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

Page 9~ of C?



Cathy Gordon

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/09/20

09/29/20

09/22/20

09/04/20

08/29/20

08/06/20

08/05/20

07/22/20

09/04/20

Nflmc and Address
of Contributor

<yanna Kuntz
3822 BrooKfield Dr.
Junction City, KS 66441

Deborah Shepard
408 NE Point Dr.
Lees Summit, Mo, 64064

Roger & Edna Parks
13309 W. 59th Terr
3hawnee, KS 66216

Amy Slple
11412 SW 125th St.
Olathe, KS 66061

3haron Foster
7737 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd.
Augusta, K8 67010

Lester Richardson
13202B8verlySt.
Leawood, KS 66209

Kendra Wyalt
8509 NE 99th
Kansas City, Mo. 64157

Kansas Bank Association
610 SW Corporate View
Topeka, KS 66604-4407

Linda Herrick
1817 Montana Rd
Princeton, KS 66078

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Murse Midwife

VP Women's Helath
Midwest HCA

Retired

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Midwife

Retired physician

Business Owner

PAC

retired nurse

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

»/

Loan E1W1&1
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

< •-."' ... '-\ ••'-"•• . :'.,'• '"•"' '^''-^ '. : :. ^':<' ''-•' 1 .. \ '.-

Sul)total^thls;i>age.,- ..' "•' '• \-';^ '':^., ••. ..,. / ' 7:-^, '• : .•.,•,<"-.,' ^.;

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100,00

$100.00

$250.00

S50.00

$50,00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$25.00

$1,425.00

Page^Lof_(^



Cathy Gordon

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/19/20

09/20/20

09/21/20

10/08/20

10/08/20

09/23/20

09/25/20

10/02/20

08/25/20

10/21/20

10/09/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

lamie Harrlngton
(133SW 120th St,
Augusta, KS 67010

^olly Cobb
3429 SW Stonybrook Dr.
Fopeka.KS 66614

3reg Owens
15571 W. 163rd St.
31a?e,KS 66062

Bourgmont Vineyard LLC
3708 W. 131 st Street
Overland Park, KS 66209

Elizabeth & Bradley Bergman
3708 W,131 St St.
Dverland Park, KS 66209

/Villiam Evans
12811 W. 49th Street
3hawnee,KS 66218

Noerthwest Johnson County
Republican PAC
21704 W, 57th Ter
Oh.tKinan I/O CSftOJO

Butch Moberly
4725 Quivera Dr.
Shawnee, KS 66216

Rodney Steven II
6100 E. Central Ave, Bldg 3
Wlchita, KS 67208

JOCO Republican Central
Committee, PO Box 12446,
Shawnee Msn, KS 66282-2446

Jodi Blalr
3139 SW Canterbury Ln
Topeka, KS

Occupntion of
Inclivlduiil Giving More

ThanSlSO

certified Nurse Midwife

advanced Practice Nurse
'raclltloneer

3PA

»LC

seH-emptoyed

Retired

3AC

Certified Nurse Midwife

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Chtck

•

•

•

•

•

•

Lnnn K hind!
Ollitr

•

•

•

•

•

Subtotal.This.Page . • , . . .•.'•.,'.

Amount of
Cnsh, Check,

Loan or Olher
Keccipt

$100.00

$250.00

$50,00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$50.00

$50,00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$2,850.00

.'age 4 ofPage



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Cathy Gordon
(Name ofCandidate)

Date

9/8/20

8/21/20

8/25/20

8/17/20

7/26/20

9/15/20

9/18/20

10/20/20

10/22/20

10/22/20

10/22/20

Name and Address

FIREPIT
PO BOX 19602
LENEXA,KS 68295

FIREPIT
PO BOX 19602
LENEXA.KS 66295

FIREPIT
PO BOX 19602
LENEXA,KS 66295

MELISSA RIEKE PHOTOGRAPHY
515E4THST
TONGANOXIE, KS 66086

US POSTMASTER

ANA LOPEZ
^S(^ Al, 76^7^rr
Kansas City, KS o?.uifi_

MATTHEW GORDON
9260 LAMAR
OVER LAND PARK, KS 66207

KANSAS REPUBLICAN PARTY
800 SW JACKSON, SUITE 1300
TOPEKA,KS66612

KANSAS REPUBLICAN PARTY
800 SW JACKSON, SUITE 1300
TOPEKA.KS 66612

WINRED
PO BOX 9891
ARLINGTON, VA

ANEDOT
1340 POYDRAS ST. SUITE 1770
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70112

Purpose of Expenditure

or Dltburscnient

CAMPAIGN FLYER

YARD SIGNS

CAMPAIGN FUNDRAISER CARDS

PHOTOGRAPHY

STAMPS

FOOD PREP FOR FUNDRAISER

CAMPAIGN WORKER

CAMPAIGN SERVICES

CAMPAIGN SERVICES

TRANSACTION FEES

TRANSACTION FEES

~-^..\.';,';. '^;, .^'-'';;'i. ./•^ '^'>.. .^•;}-y'^ ' ^' '•:,\ ; ^. :; , "" '':, .. •':.'.'.•'.

..I.,/.-'- Subtota'l Th'ls'P.agy'.;; ' -.••"••'.''..'•';•.••',, '';.'-•'"•..• '. "• ''*'•'."' •

Amount

$1,075.72

$863.65

$274.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$120.00

$308.06

$3,223.88

$57.45

$42,50

$6,765.26

Page _^ori?_



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Cathy Gordon
( Name ofCandidaie)

Date

7/20/18

Name and Address

Steve & Catherine Gordon
4920 Bradshaw St,
Shawnee, KS 66216

Nature of Account or Losn Pnynble
or Loan Kcccivatile

Start uo funds for filing fee, graphics, printing, signs
2018 Campaign

'.'...r^.. •i-:l.^,;^k:::' •.'.--.••^ /.'". :-'.:.-r .,:.;-;.: .'A;^.;;1'
;. Subtotnl"rihl^Pngc,';.'», •;'.', ;....'.••"-'.• ••.•;•;... \" .'•••;:•'l..'•.„'<.'.' . ..<;"''.•..

Balance at

Close nf
Period

£3,814.95

$3,814.95

Complete if last page of Schedule D

|^6TIAVoTH€R.TRA$SA'CT.IO'NS:(tu[line.7bf^^^^

i'ugcu^_ of__y__


