KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

FILED

OCT 2.6 2020

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

October 26, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Cathy Gordon Address: 4920 Bradshaw St	····	
	City and Zip Code: Shawnee, 66216		JO 18
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termi	nation R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2011. Cash on hand at beginning of period		677.5. 9336.2 6765.26
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ur failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	nderstand s A misde	that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Cathy Gordon

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loun	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
09/30/20	KS Farm Bureau State Acct 2627 KRB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502	FBF Fund		~			\$250.00	
10/07/20	Tracy Clark 6800 Maurer Rd Shawnee, KS 66217	Nurse Practitioner				~	\$250.00	
08/06/20	Cenetene Management co Centene Corp. St Louis, MO 63105	LLC		~			\$500.00	
08/25/20	KS Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St. Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$200.00	
07/31/20	Joan Gordon 16110 W. 133rd St. Olathe, KS 66062	retired		~			\$25.00	
09/18/20	Kayla Lawrance 7801 W. 112th St. Overland Park, KS 66210	Nurse Midwife				~	\$25.00	
09/18/20	Margaret McCanna 10917 W. 100th St. Overland Park, KS	Nurse Midwife				V	\$100.00	
09/18/20	Donna Nyght 13863 W. 57th Terr Shawnee, KS 66216	Nurse Anesthesia		~			\$100.00	
09/18/20	Linda Herrick 1817 Montana Rd. Princeton, KS 66078	retired nurse		V			\$50.00	
09/18/20	Howard Russell 13820 Hemlock St. Overland Park, KS 66223-1326	retired		~			\$500.00	
09/18/20	Kansas Bankers Association PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604-0407	PAC		~			\$500.00	
	-Subtotal This Page		· 1.			4, 6	\$2,500.00	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/09/20	Kyanna Kuntz 3822 Brookfield Dr. Junction City, KS 66441	Nurse Midwife				~	\$100.00
09/29/20	Deborah Shepard 408 NE Point Dr. Lees Summit, Mo. 64064	VP Women's Helath Midwest HCA				~	\$100.00
09/22/20	Roger & Edna Parks 13309 W. 59th Terr Shawnee, KS 66216	Retired				~	\$250.00
09/04/20	Amy Siple 11412 SW 125th St. Olathe, KS 66061	Nurse Practitioner				V	\$50.00
08/29/20	Sharon Foster 7737 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd. Augusta, KS 67010	Nurse Midwife				~	\$50.00
08/06/20	Lester Richardson 13202 Beverly St. Leawood, KS 66209	Retired physician				~	\$100.00
08/05/20	Kendra Wyatt 8509 NE 99th Kansas City, Mo. 64157	Business Owner				V	\$500.00
07/22/20	Kansas Bank Association 610 SW Corporate View Topeka, KS 66604-4407	PAC		V			\$250.00
09/04/20	Linda Herrick 1817 Montana Rd Princeton, KS 66078	retired nurse				V	\$25.00
	Subtotal This Page			\(\frac{1}{2}\)			\$1,425.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Giving More Appropriate Box		o x	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
09/19/20	Jamie Harrington 4133 SW 120th St. Augusta, KS 67010	Certified Nurse Midwife				~	\$100.00	
09/20/20	Holly Cobb 3429 SW Stonybrook Dr. Topeka, KS 66614	Advanced Practice Nurse Practitioneer				~	\$250.00	
09/21/20	Greg Owens 15571 W. 163rd St. Olathe, KS 66062	СРА				V	\$50.00	
10/08/20	Bourgmont Vineyard LLC 6708 W. 131st Street Overland Park, KS 66209	LLC		~			\$500.00	
10/08/20	Elizabeth & Bradley Bergman 6708 W. 131st St. Overland Park, KS 66209	self-employed		~			\$500.00	
09/23/20	William Evans 12811 W. 49th Street Shawnee, KS 66218	Retired		~			\$250.00	
09/25/20	Noerthwest Johnson County Republican PAC 21704 W. 57th Ter	PAC		~			\$50.00	
10/02/20	Butch Moberly 4725 Quivera Dr. Shawnee, KS 66216					~	\$50,00	
08/25/20	Rodney Steven II 6100 E. Central Ave, Bldg 3 Wichita, KS 67208			~			\$500.00	
10/21/20	JOCO Republican Central Committee, PO Box 12446, Shawnee Msn, KS 66282-2446			~			\$500.00	
10/09/20	Jodi Blair 3139 SW Canterbury Ln Topeka, KS	Certified Nurse Midwife				V	\$100.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,850.00	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Cathy Gordon

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/20	FIREPIT PO BOX 19602 LENEXA, KS 66295	CAMPAIGN FLYER	\$1,075.72
8/21/20	FIREPIT PO BOX 19602 LENEXA, KS 66295	YARD SIGNS	\$863.65
8/25/20	FIREPIT PO BOX 19602 LENEXA, KS 66295	CAMPAIGN FUNDRAISER CARDS	\$274.00
8/17/20	MELISSA RIEKE PHOTOGRAPHY 515 E 4TH ST TONGANOXIE, KS 66086	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$500.00
7/26/20	US POSTMASTER	STAMPS	\$50.00
9/15/20	ANA LOPEZ 256 N. 704-Tarr Kansas City, KS && 112	FOOD PREP FOR FUNDRAISER	\$250.00
9/18/20	MATTHEW GORDON 9260 LAMAR OVERLAND PARK, KS 66207	CAMPAIGN WORKER	\$120.00
10/20/20	KANSAS REPUBLICAN PARTY 800 SW JACKSON, SUITE 1300 TOPEKA, KS 66612	CAMPAIGN SERVICES	\$308.06
10/22/20	KANSAS REPUBLICAN PARTY 800 SW JACKSON, SUITE 1300 TOPEKA, KS 66612	CAMPAIGN SERVICES	\$3,223.88
10/22/20	WINRED PO BOX 9891 ARLINGTON, VA	TRANSACTION FEES	\$57.45
10/22/20	ANEDOT 1340 POYDRAS ST. SUITE 1770 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70112	TRANSACTION FEES	\$42.50
	Subtotal This Page		\$6,765.26

Page <u>5</u> of 6

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Cathy	Gordor	١
Callin	COLOCI	١

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/20/18	Steve & Catherine Gordon 4920 Bradshaw St. Shawnee, KS 66216	Start uo funds for filing fee, graphics, printing, signs 2018 Campaign	\$3,814.95
ārus valorini (d. st			
Δ 4	Subtotal This Page		\$3,814.9

Complete if last page of Schedule D

-					
- 4					
- 1	No. 19 Carlotte and the State of the State o			** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
- 1	TOTAL OTHER TRANSAC	minum sin't in a so'			_ 1
	TITLEA INCHER REPAINS A	CHILDRANG HALIMAY AT Summa	1417		* 1
	TOTAL CALLS THE TOTAL STATE OF T	O x x O : O : (· O ; O : O : O : O : O : O : I : I : I : I :	• 11 .		4